OUR WINE LIST

METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE

Kleine Zalze Brut Rosé MCC NV
Stellenbosch

A silver-pink MCC showing elegant red
fruit notes of cherry and raspberry with
crisp acidity.

R280

Blaauwklippen Diva Brut MCC R350

Stellenbosch

Crisp notes of apple and pear balanced with
aromas of brioche and almond.

From Zinfandel fruit.

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Klein Steenberg Sauvignon

Blanc Constantia
A light, crisp white with generous tropical
flavours of guava, pineapple and passion fruit.

P R45 jR165

CHENIN BLANC
Blaauwklippen Chenin Blanc
Stellenbosch

Exceptionally easy-drinking with pleasing
aromas of citrus and peach. Medium-bodied
and fruity.

$R45 jR165

CHARDONNAY

Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection
Chardonnay Stellenbosch

A vibrant wine with lively aromas of green
melon and pear with a light

and balanced palate.

$R45 §R165

WHITE BLENDS
Buitenverwachting Buiten Blanc $ R45 § R165

Constantia
A proven favourite due to its great drinkability.
Generous in flavour and mouth-feel.

ROSE
De Grendel Rosé

Durbanville
Subtle and feminine with delicate notes of
watermelon, strawberries and candied apple.

#R50 | R170

PINOT NOIR

Newton Johnson Felicité
Pinot Noir Hemel & Aarde
An unassuming style with exceptional generosity
of fruit flavours and a plush, yet balanced palate.

$R65 §R240

PINOTAGE

Rickety Bridge Pinotage
Franschhoek

Vibrant and juicy with a well-structured palate.
A refined, yet fuller style.

$R70 §R265

MERLOT

Leopard’s Leap Merlot
Franschhoek

Striking red fruit aromas of dark cherry and
sweet spice with an accessible medium palate
weight.

$R55 jR175

SHIRAZ
Doran Vineyards Shiraz

Swartland
A full-bodied wine with layered notes of black
fruit, smokey savouriness and earthy tones.

#R70 § R240

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Leopard’s Leap Cabernet

Sauvignon Franschhoek
Prominent aromas of fruitcake and nuances of
tobacco agree with a balanced, yet rustic palate.

$R55 jR175

RED BLENDS
Steenberg Echo Red Blend

Constantia
The dry tannin on the palate is expertly balanced

by the plum and chocolate notes on the nose.

$R75 jR320

ALCOHOL NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS
UNDER THE AGE OF 18. DRINK RESPONSIBLY.
ALL PRICES QUOTED IN ZAR AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT.



OUR COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Margarita

Premium silver tequila shaken with triple
sec and fresh lime juice. Served straight
up or frozen.

Mojito

Cuban light rum muddled with lime
quarters, pure cane sugar and mint leaves
charged with soda.

Cosmopoliton

Premium vodka shaken with triple sec,
lime and cranberry juice, garnished with a
citrus twist.

Pina Colada
Light rum blended with coconut milk
extracts and pineapple.

Long Island Iced Tea

Four white spirits with triple sec and
freshly squeezed lemon. Served long
with Coca-Cola.

VIRGIN COCKTAILS
Pifa Un-Colada

Pineapple juice, coconut milk, lemon.

No-jito
Muddled lime, mint and soda.

R50

R60

R60

R60

R60

R50

R50

Strawberry Daiquiri
Light rum blended with strawberry
extracts, lime and strawberry juice.

Freddie’s Terrace
Bombay Sapphire, Blue Curacao,
dry vermouth and peppermint cream.

Bantry Blue

Absolut Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps,

Blue Curacao, triple sec with litchi and
lemon juice.

Bantry Cruze
Light rum, white rum topped with
pineapple juice and cranberry juice.

Bloody Mary
The perfect brunch cocktail made with
vodka, tomato juice and spices.

African Flair
Klipdrift, Amarula, caramel syrup, shaken
with cream and peanut butter.

Virgin Daiquiri
Strawberry juice, strawberry purée
and lime.

Citrus Twist
Strawberry juice, triple sec and
orange juice.

ALCOHOL NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS
UNDER THE AGE OF 18. DRINK RESPONSIBLY.
ALL PRICES QUOTED IN ZAR AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT.
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ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BEERS & CIDERS

Black Label (340ml)

Castle Lager or Lite (340ml)
Hansa Pilsner (340ml)
Windhoek Light (340ml)
Windhoek Lager (330ml)
Amstel (340ml)

Hunters Dry or Gold (340ml)
Savanna Dry or Light (330ml)
Windhoek Draft

Heineken (330ml)

FREDDIE’S WHISKEY COLLECTION
Irish Mist

Three Ships

Bells

J&B

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Bushmills Black Bush
Famous Grouse

Bains

Jack Daniels

Tullamore Dew

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glen Grant

Chivas Regal

Glenlivet

Dimple

Glenfiddich

Oban

Lagavulin

R27
R27
R27
R29
R29
R32
R32
R34
R34
R38

R22
R22
R25
R25
R25
R26
R27
R28
R30
R30
R37
R38
R46
R50
R55
R60
R80
R95
R110

VODKA
Smirnoff Red
Absolut

GIN

Gordon’s Gin
Gilbey’s Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Cruxland Gin
Inverroche

RUM

Bacardi Superior White Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Red Heart

Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Southern Comfort

BRANDY
Bols
Klipdrift
Richelieu
KWV 10yr
KWV 20yr

COGNAC
Hennessy VS
Courvoisier
Remy Martin
Hennessy VSOP

ALCOHOL NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS
UNDER THE AGE OF 18. DRINK RESPONSIBLY.
ALL PRICES QUOTED IN ZAR AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT.

R18
R25

R18
R19
R25
R30
R39
R40

R20
R20
R20
R24
R25

R20
R20
R20
R25
R105

R41
R50
R60
R70



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

(CONTINUED)

OTHER SPIRITS NIGHTCAPS

Archers Peach Schnapps R15 Bailey’s Irish Cream R20

Cinzano Rosso R15 Grappa Bianco R20

Martini Bianco / Rosso / Secco R15 Mandarine Napoléon R22

Mainstay Cane R18 Amarula / Cape Velvet R27

Malibu R18 Tia Maria R28

Pimm’s R20 Dom Pedro R35

Campari R28 Irish Coffee / Kahlua Coffee R35
Cointreau R38

SHOOTERS

Apple Sours R15

Springbok R20

Jose Cuervo Gold R23

Olmega Gold R23

Olmega Silver R23

Jagermeister R25

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

SMOOTHIES / MILKSHAKES SOFT DRINKS

Fruit Smoothies R30 Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, R22

Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana, Lime R32 Dry Lemon (200ml)

or Vanilla Milkshake Coca-Cola, Coke Lite, Coke Zero (330ml) R24

Roasted Hazelnut Gourmet Milkshake R35 Fanta, Cream Soda, Ginger Beer (330ml) R24

Chocolate Cookie Gourmet Milkshake R35  Sprite, Sprite Zero (330ml) R24
Lipton Ice Teas (330ml) R25

HOT DRINKS Fever Tree Tonic (200ml) R33

Tea / Coffee R18 Appletiser, Red Grapetiser (275ml) R34

Hot Chocolate R20 Red Bull (250ml) R46

Cappuccino R20

Espresso - Single R15 JUICE

Espresso - Double R22 Pineapple, Orange, Guava, Apple R22

Blended Iced Coffee R22 Tomato Cocktail R25

Café Latte / Chococino R25

WATER | Still or Sparkling
500ml / | Litre R20 | R32

ALCOHOL NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS
UNDER THE AGE OF 18. DRINK RESPONSIBLY.
ALL PRICES QUOTED IN ZAR AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT.



