OUR WINE LIST

R280

R350

MÉTHODE CAP CLASSIQUE

Kleine Zalze Brut Rosé MCC NV Stellenbosch

A silver-pink MCC showing elegant red fruit notes of cherry and raspberry with crisp acidity.

Blaauwklippen Diva Brut MCC
Stellenbosch

Crisp notes of apple and pear balanced with aromas of brioche and almond.

From Zinfandel fruit

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Blanc Constantia

A light, crisp white with generous tropical flavours of guava, pineapple and passion fruit.

CHENIN BLANC

Blaauwklippen Chenin Blanc R45 R165

Stellenbosch

Exceptionally easy-drinking with pleasing aromas of citrus and peach. Medium-bodied and fruity.

CHARDONNAY

Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection R45 R165
Chardonnay Stellenbosch

A vibrant wine with lively aromas of green melon and pear with a light and balanced palate.

WHITE BLENDS

Buitenverwachting Buiten Blanc ₹R45 R165

A proven favourite due to its great drinkability. Generous in flavour and mouth-feel.

ROSÉ

De Grendel Rosé ₹R50 ∤R170

Durbanville

Subtle and feminine with delicate notes of watermelon, strawberries and candied apple.

PINOT NOIR

Pinot Noir Hemel & Aarde

An unassuming style with exceptional generosity of fruit flavours and a plush, yet balanced palate.

PINOTAGE

Rickety Bridge Pinotage PR70 R265

Franschhoek

Vibrant and juicy with a well-structured palate. A refined, yet fuller style.

MERLOT

Leopard's Leap Merlot ₹R55 ∤R175

Franschhoek

Striking red fruit aromas of dark cherry and sweet spice with an accessible medium palate weight.

SHIRAZ

Doran Vineyards Shiraz

R70 R240

Swartland

A full-bodied wine with layered notes of black fruit, smokey savouriness and earthy tones.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Leopard's Leap Cabernet

R55 R175

Sauvignon Franschhoek

Prominent aromas of fruitcake and nuances of tobacco agree with a balanced, yet rustic palate.

RED BLENDS

Steenberg Echo Red Blend

R75 R320

Constantia

The dry tannin on the palate is expertly balanced by the plum and chocolate notes on the nose.

ALCOHOL NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS
UNDER THE AGE OF 18. DRINK RESPONSIBLY.
ALL PRICES QUOTED IN ZAR AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT.

OUR COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

No-jito

Muddled lime, mint and soda.

Margarita Premium silver tequila shaken with triple sec and fresh lime juice. Served straight up or frozen.	R50	Strawberry Daiquiri Light rum blended with strawberry extracts, lime and strawberry juice.	R60
Mojito Cuban light rum muddled with lime quarters, pure cane sugar and mint leaves	R60	Freddie's Terrace Bombay Sapphire, Blue Curacao, dry vermouth and peppermint cream.	R60
charged with soda. Cosmopoliton Premium vodka shaken with triple sec, lime and cranberry juice, garnished with a	R60	Bantry Blue Absolut Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps, Blue Curacao, triple sec with litchi and lemon juice.	R65
citrus twist. Piña Colada Light rum blended with coconut milk	R60	Bantry Cruze Light rum, white rum topped with pineapple juice and cranberry juice.	R65
extracts and pineapple. Long Island Iced Tea Four white spirits with triple sec and	R60	Bloody Mary The perfect brunch cocktail made with vodka, tomato juice and spices.	R65
freshly squeezed lemon. Served long with Coca-Cola.		African Flair Klipdrift, Amarula, caramel syrup, shaken with cream and peanut butter.	R70
VIRGIN COCKTAILS			
Piña Un-Colada Pineapple juice, coconut milk, lemon.	R50	Virgin Daiquiri Strawberry juice, strawberry purée and lime.	R50

R50 Citrus Twist

orange juice.

Strawberry juice, triple sec and

R55

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BEERS & CIDERS		VODKA	
Black Label (340ml)	R27	Smirnoff Red	R18
Castle Lager or Lite (340ml)	R27	Absolut	R25
Hansa Pilsner (340ml)	R27		
Windhoek Light (340ml)	R29	GIN	
Windhoek Lager (330ml)	R29	Gordon's Gin	R18
Amstel (340ml)	R32	Gilbey's Gin	R19
Hunters Dry or Gold (340ml)	R32	Bombay Sapphire	R25
Savanna Dry or Light (330ml)	R34	Tanqueray	R30
Windhoek Draft	R34	Cruxland Gin	R39
Heineken (330ml)	R38	Inverroche	R40
FREDDIE'S WHISKEY COLLECTION		RUM	
Irish Mist	R22	Bacardi Superior White Rum	R20
Three Ships	R22	Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	R20
Bells	R25	Red Heart	R20
J&B	R25	Captain Morgan Dark Rum	R24
Johnnie Walker Red Label	R25	Southern Comfort	R25
Bushmills Black Bush	R26		
Famous Grouse	R27	BRANDY	
Bains	R28	Bols	R20
Jack Daniels	R30	Klipdrift	R20
Tullamore Dew	R30	Richelieu	R20
Jameson	R37	KWV 10yr	R25
Johnnie Walker Black Label	R38	KWV 20yr	R105
Glen Grant	R46		
Chivas Regal	R50	COGNAC	
Glenlivet	R55	Hennessy VS	R41
Dimple	R60	Courvoisier	R50
Glenfiddich	R80	Remy Martin	R60
Oban	R95	Hennessy VSOP	R70
Lagavulin	R110		

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

(CONTINUED)

OTHER SPIRITS		NIGHTCAPS	
Archers Peach Schnapps	R15	Bailey's Irish Cream	R20
Cinzano Rosso	R15	Grappa Bianco	R20
Martini Bianco / Rosso / Secco	R15	Mandarine Napoléon	R22
Mainstay Cane	R18	Amarula / Cape Velvet	R27
Malibu	R18	Tia Maria	R28
Pimm's	R20	Dom Pedro	R35
Campari	R28	Irish Coffee / Kahlua Coffee	R35
		Cointreau	R38
SHOOTERS			
Apple Sours	R15		
Springbok	R20		
Jose Cuervo Gold	R23		
Olmega Gold	R23		
Olmega Silver	R23		
Jägermeister	R25		

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

SMOOTHIES / MILKSHAKES		SOFT DRINKS	
Fruit Smoothies	R30	Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water,	R22
Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana, Lime	R32	Dry Lemon (200ml)	
or Vanilla Milkshake		Coca-Cola, Coke Lite, Coke Zero (330ml)	R24
Roasted Hazelnut Gourmet Milkshake	R35	Fanta, Cream Soda, Ginger Beer (330ml)	R24
Chocolate Cookie Gourmet Milkshake	R35	Sprite, Sprite Zero (330ml)	R24
		Lipton Ice Teas (330ml)	R25
HOT DRINKS		Fever Tree Tonic (200ml)	R33
Tea / Coffee	R18	Appletiser, Red Grapetiser (275ml)	R34
Hot Chocolate	R20	Red Bull (250ml)	R46
Cappuccino	R20		
Espresso - Single	R15	JUICE	
Espresso - Double	R22	Pineapple, Orange, Guava, Apple	R22
Blended Iced Coffee	R22	Tomato Cocktail	R25
Café Latte / Chococino	R25		
		WATER Still or Sparkling	

ALCOHOL NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS
UNDER THE AGE OF 18. DRINK RESPONSIBLY.
ALL PRICES QUOTED IN ZAR AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT.

500ml / I Litre

R20 | R32